TAMIL NADU GRAMA BANK

(A Scheduled Bank owned by Government of India, Tamilnadu)

Sponsored by Indian Bank

SUpKEE Hpmo aurid)

Email: ficell@tngb.co.in

Head Office, No.6, Yercaud Road, Hasthampatti, Salem

Phone No. 0427-2522 242/243

Help Line 94888 33657
FINANCIAL INCLUSION DEPARTMENT

Amendment to our Tender No F1/01/2021-22 dated 04.06.2021

S.No | Page No & Clause

Existing Clause

Amended clause

Page : 2

Last Date of
Submission of Bids

28.06.2021 upto
11.00AM

12.07.2021 upto
11.00 AM

The Bank will upload reply / Corrigendum shortly

Date: 24.06.2021
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